Fiberpowertech  Plutovej  7  8722 Hedensted Denmark phone:  +45 75 89 22 99  mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk   www.fiberpowertech.dk
Connectors for microducts
Technical specification
FPT Connector  (direct burried)
     Size   Art.Nr.
      7 mm       28-FPTC007
      8 mm       28-FPTC008
      10 mm       28-FPTC010
      12 mm       28-FPTC012
      14 mm       28-FPTC014
      16 mm       28-FPTC016
      20 mm       28-FPTC020
MOQ
80
70
40
30
20
15
10
FPT End Connector   (direct burried)
     Size   Art.Nr.
      7 mm       28-FPTE007
      8 mm       28-FPTE008
      10 mm       28-FPTE010
      12 mm       28-FPTE012
      14 mm       28-FPTE014
      16 mm       28-FPTE016
      20 mm       28-FPTE020
MOQ
160
140
80